Eidg. Nachwuchsschwingertag 2012 Hasle-Entlebuch

Einteilungskampfgericht

Schneider Manfred
Dubler Martin
Heer Franz

Notter Thomas
Schléfli Fredy
Thomi Markus

Chef Rechnungsbiiro
Banz Thomas
Dreier Daniel

Platzchef
Fankhauser Peter
Jakob Werner

Platzarzt
Schmidle Didi

Kuriere
Burri Peter
Schumacher Peter
von Fliie Marcel

Kampfrichter
Platz 1
Blaser Guy
Kaspar Beat
Schwarzentrub Res

Platz 2
Bachmann Josef
Hadorn Res
Jegen Reto

Platz 3

Remy Bernard
Schmucki Othmar
Widmer Erich

Platz 4

Gander Walter
Linder Markus
Martinetti Lionel

Platz §

Niderdst Armin
Stingelin Jiirg
Waldvogel Bernhard

Ittigen Président
Liischerz

Doppleschwand

Tégerig

Matran

Wigoltingen

Entlebuch
Hunzenschwil Aufsicht

Entlebuch
Murten Aufsicht

Luzern

Abtwil
Hellbiihl
Alpnach

Poliez-le-Grand
Muttenz
Langnau

Hochdorf
Miihledorf
Seewis-Dorf

Riaz
Kaltbrunn
Miihletal

Ennetbiirgen
Oberentfelden
Martigny

Brunnen
Schwanden
Wila,

TLJ ESV
TLJ BKSV
TLJ ISV
TLJ NWSV
TLJ SWSV
TLJ NOSV

OK ENST
ZV ESV

OK ENST
TL ESV

ISV
ISV
ISV

SWSV
NWSV
BKSV

ISV
BKSV
NOSV

SWSsV
NOSV
NWSV

ISV
NWSV
SWsV

ISV
BKSV
NOSV



Schwingerliste
Jahrgang 1995

101
1082
103
104
108
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
1_7
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
180

Dummermuth Ueli
Freitag Jan
Inniger Halmi
Mathys Simon
Roth Philipp
Rilegsegger Ueli
Sommer Martin
Streiff Moriz
Willimann Stefan
Zbinden Adrian
Achermann Simon
Baumann Roger
Bienz Robin
Durrer Robin

Egli Damian
Elsener Marcel
Féssler Cornel
Herger Simon
Késlin Ruedi
Langenstein Philip
Reichmuth Pirmin
Schelbert Ralf
Thalmann Thomas
Zurfluh Roman
Alder Simon
Bernold Edi
Caprez Fabio
Fejzaj Naim

Gmiir Pirmin
Hersche Stefan
Koller Fabian
Oertig Dominik
Ott Dominik

Schnurrenberger Roman

Schudel Simon
Wickli Beat
Graber Jonas
Klausner Yanik
Lehmann Nicola
Leutwyler Pascal
Riesen Ruedi
Schmid Samuel
Widmer David
Badertscher Adrien
Cressier Gaétan
Crettaz Olivier
Croisier Anthony
Gapany Benjamin
Hayoz Quentin

Heimenschwand
Erlach
Adelboden
Walliswil b. Wangen
Biberist
Lauperswil
Wasen
Ostermundigen
Pfaffnau
Mamishaus
Willisau
Schattdorf
Kiissnacht

St. Niklausen
Steinhuserberg
Finstersee
Altendorf
Schattdorf
Buochs
Engelberg
Cham
Muotathal
Wolhusen
Dietwil
Wattwil
Walenstatt
Sagogen
Wolfhalden
Amden
Appenzell
Busswil
Uznach
Triillikon
Sternenberg
Beggingen
Ennetbiihl
Schafisheim
Benzenschwil
Wiliberg
Grellingen
Unterkulm
Wittnau
Monthal
Begnins
Lugnorre
Bramois
Gimel
Marsens

La Roche

von Niederhdusern Martin Murist

Oberdiessbach
Biel

Adelboden
Herzogenbuchsee
Aarberg
Zaziwil
Sumiswald
Worblental
Langenthal
Schwarzenburg
Wiggertal
Schattdorf
Kiissnacht
Kerns
Wolhusen
Oberwil-Zug
March-Hofe
Schattdorf
Nidwalden
Nidwalden
Cham-Ennetsee
Muotathal
Wolhusen
Oberhabsburg
Wattwil

Mels

Flims
Wolfhalden
Rapperswil
Appenzell
Hinterthurgau
Rapperswil
Schaffhausen
Zirich Oberland
Schaffhausen
Wattwil
Lenzburg
Freiamt
Zofingen
Dorneck Thierstein
Kulm

Fricktal

Baden Brugg
Mont Sur Rolle
Morat

Bramois

Mont Sur Rolle
La Gruyére
Haute-Sarine
Estavayer

BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV



Jahrgang 1996

201 Bértschi Florian
202 Hofstetter Christian
203 Jaggi Lukas

204 Késer Remo

205 Locher Alfred

206 Roth Dominik

207 Steffen Gustav
208 Von Weissenfluh Kilian
209 Wiedmer Adrian
210 Zircher Remo

211 Bernhard Lukas
212 Binggeli Stefan
213 Bosch Pascal

214 Bucher Thomas
215 Fankhauser Marco
216 Gander Adrian
217 Gut Konrad

218 Heiniger Marco
219 Kélin Daniel

220 Laimbacher Alex
221 Murer Remo

222 Suter Beat

2R3 Wiget Stefan

224 Wiirsch Lars

225 Bernold Christian
226 Bléttler Joel

2_27 Breitenmoser Manuel
228 Camichel Men

229 Good Marco

230 Inauen Aurel

231 Mettler Valentin
232 Riedi Thomas

233 Riget Florian

234 Schnyder Patrick
235 Tremp Stefan

236 Vogel Thomas

237 Alpiger Nik

238 Hasler Jimmy

239 Herrmann Oliver
240 Kiing Marco

241 Leuthard Reto

242 Réber Lukas

243 Widmer Tobias
244 Barras André

245 Berger Sascha,
246 Cardinaux Victor
247 Casarico Fabio
248 Derron Cédric

249 Moser Steven

250 Zimmermann Mario

Sumiswald
Huttwil
Gutenburg
Alchenstorf
Langnau
Biberist
Koppigen
Hasliberg-Hofluh
Fankhaus
Riledisbach
Engelberg
Neuenkirch
Ibach
Finstersee
Heiligkreuz
Ennetbiirgen
Sins

Menznau
Euthal
Schwyz
Seedorf
Allenwinden
Steinen
Ennetbiirgen
Walenstatt
Siegershausen
Nassen

Brail

Sargans
Appenzell

Neu St. Johann
Nestal
Schénis
Schénis
Schénis
Kesswil
Staufen
Hellikon
Muhen
Aristau
Merenschwand
Villmergen
Ropperswil

La Roche

La Ferriere
Villars-le-Terroir
Fribourg
Sugiez
Briinisried
Golaten

Sumiswald
Huttwil
Langenthal
Kirchberg
Langnau
Aarberg
Sumiswald
Hasliberg
Trub
Herzogenbuchsee
Nidwalden
Rothenburg
am Mythen
Oberwil-Zug
Entlebuch
Nidwalden
Cham-Ennetsee
Wiggertal
Einsiedeln
am Mythen
Fliielen

Zug und Umgebung
am Mythen
Nidwalden
Mels
Ottenberg
Flawil
Engadin

Mels
Appenzell
Wattwil
Glarus Mittelland
Rapperswil
Rapperswil
Rapperswil
Oberthurgau
Lenzburg
Fricktal
Aarau
Freiamt
Freiamt
Lenzburg
Aarau

La Gruyeére
Montagnes Ne
Lausanne
Fribourg
Morat

Sense
Kerzers

BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
SV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
ISV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV



Jahrgang 1997

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
318
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
337
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Berger Lorenz
Burger Lionel
Erb Matthias
Fankhauser Urs
Inniger Thomas
Krasniqi Arian
Schiipbach Janick
Schwab Marc
Wiithrich Renato
Zangger Dominik
Bienz Romeo
Biirli Roger

Della Torre Simon
Elsener Kilian
Gander Andreas
Gerber Rafael
Gisler Simon
Hurschler Daniel
Kessler Joel
Kiittel Samuel
Wallimann Remo
Wicki Joel

Zberg Leo

Zemp Mario
Blaser Niklas
Déndliker Hansheiri
Egger Matthias
Egli Martin

Enz Dominik
Koch Thomas
Kundert Fridolin
Oettli Marco
Roth Ruedi
Schlegel Reto
Schmid Patrik
Schnurrenberger Roger
Huber Jan

Huber Joshua
Kopfli André
Kiing Nico
Mangold Michael
Sigrist Christian
Strebel Joel
Buchs Anthony
Dormond Noa,
Dufey Gil

Duplan Steve
Forster Sdmi
Gottofrey Luc
Loup Alexandre

Niederscherli
Orvin

Ittigen
Horboden
Adelboden
Lengnau
Walkringen
Aarberg
Wasen
Pfaffnau
Kiissnacht
Menzberg
Sachseln
Finstersee
Beckenried
Hasle
Biirglen
Allikon
Siebnen
Steinerberg
Giswil
Sorenberg
Bristen
Schiipfheim
Hoérhausen
Feldbach
Héggenschwil
Rossriiti
Gais

Gonten

Riiti
Bussnang
Ebnat-Kappel
Flumserberg
Appenzell
Sternenberg
Waltenschwil
Herbetswil
Benzenschwil
Aristau
Hellikon
Meisterschwanden
Aristau

Les Bayards
Roche VD
Thioleyres
Ollon VD
Golaten
Echallens
Montmagny

Schwarzenburg
Tavannes
Worblental
Niedersimmental
Adelboden
Unteres Seeland
Zéziwil
Aarberg
Sumiswald
Langenthal
Kiissnacht
Rottal

Sachseln
Oberwil-Zug
Beckenried
Entlebuch
Biirglen
Cham-Ennetsee
March-Hofe

am Mythen
Giswil
Entlebuch
Erstfeld
Entlebuch
Ottenberg
Zirichsee linkes Ufer
St. Gallen

will

Gais

Appenzell
Glarus Mittelland
Ottenberg
Wattwil

Mels

Appenzell
Zirich Oberland
Freiamt

Thal Géu
Freiamt
Freiamt
Fricktal
Lenzburg
Freiamt

Val de Travers
Aigle

Haute Broye
Aigle

Kerzers
Lausanne
Estavayer

BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
BKSV
ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

ISV

NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NOSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
NWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV
SWSV



